
Ticket Order - Group Reservation
Match Schedule at www.hockeyworldcup.de

Ticket Online Software GmbH

D-19367 Parchim

General information:

Name: Purchase Order Date:
Surname: Customer Number:
Company: Phone Number:
Address: E-Mail:
Postal Code / City:
Country:

Credit Card Information:

Credit Card: VISA EUROCARD/MASTERCARD

Name of Credit Card Holder:
Credit Card Number:

Valid until: Month Year

Date Signature

Fax: +49 (0)3871 211 4257

BDO HOCKEY WORLD CUP MEN 2006
06.-17. SEPTEMBER IN MÖNCHENGLADBACH

The use of this order form is required for orders of more than 10 per match day.

You can complete the PDF-File directly on screen. Please print these pages and send them by mail or fax 
to the adress mentioned above. Please note that payment is only accepted by Credit Card.



Ticket Order - Group Reservation
Match Schedule at www.hockeyworldcup.de

Match Day standard reduced 1) standard reduced 2)

06.09.2006
€ 21,85 € 18,40 € 12,65 € 8,50

07.09.2006
€ 21,85 € 18,40 € 12,65 € 8,50

08.09.2006
€ 21,85 € 18,40 € 12,65 € 8,50

09.09.2006
€ 29,90 € 24,15 € 12,65

10.09.2006
€ 29,90 € 24,15 € 12,65

11.09.2006
€ 21,85 € 18,40 € 12,65 € 8,50

12.09.2006
€ 21,85 € 18,40 € 12,65 € 8,50

13.09.2006
€ 21,85 € 18,40 € 12,65 € 8,50

15.09.2006
€ 35,65 € 29,90 € 18,40

16.09.2006
€ 21,85 € 18,40 € 12,65 € 8,50

17.09.2006
€ 35,65 € 29,90 € 18,40

Weekendticket
16.09. & 17.09 € 50,00 € 45,00 € 28,00

Category 1 Category 2

Note:
Prices do include 15% sales fee but no 
handling fees.
No exchange of and no refunds for 
ordered tickets.
1) Reduction for pupils, students, unemployed, 
handicapped and retired people
2) Reduction only for pupils in the age of 7 - 18 
years


	Vorname: 
	Name: 
	Firma: 
	Straße: 
	PLZ/Ort: 
	Land: 
	Bestelldatum: 
	Kundennummer: 
	Telefon-Nr: 
	E-Mail: 
	VISA: Off
	Eurocard/Mastercard: Off
	Name des Karteninhabers: 
	Kreditkarten-Nr: 
	Monat: 
	Jahr: 
	1-1: 
	1-2: 
	1-3: 
	1-4: 
	2-1: 
	2-2: 
	2-3: 
	2-4: 
	3-1: 
	3-2: 
	3-3: 
	3-4: 
	4-1: 
	4-2: 
	4-3: 
	5-1: 
	5-2: 
	5-3: 
	6-1: 
	6-2: 
	6-3: 
	6-4: 
	7-1: 
	7-2: 
	7-3: 
	7-4: 
	8-4: 
	8-1: 
	8-2: 
	8-3: 
	9-1: 
	9-2: 
	9-3: 
	10-1: 
	10-2: 
	10-3: 
	10-4: 
	11-1: 
	11-2: 
	11-3: 
	12-1: 
	12-2: 
	12-3: 


